-23-
JASPER ELECTRONICS                       05/13/2002
UNIVERSAL INPUT AC TO DC EXTERNAL WALLMOUNT ADAPTER
SINGLE OUTPUT 20-36 WATTS SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES
HES25 SERIES
FEATURES:
 ACCOMMODATE UNIVERSAL AC INPUT
 DIVERSE WALLMOUNT AC PLUGS

OUTPUT VOLTAGE/ CURRENT RATINGS CHART
DEFINED OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE (Vdc) / CURRENT (A)
3.3 Vdc ≤Any Voltage ＜ 24.0Vdc
3.3-5.0V/5.0-4.0A,  5.1-6.0V/3.95-3.5A,  6.1-7.4V/3.45-3.0A,
7.5-10.0V/2.98-2.5A,  10.1-15.0V/2.49-2.0A,  15.1-15.7V/1.98-1.91A,
15.8-16.6V/1.89-1.8A,  16.7-17.6V/1.79-1.7A,  17.7- 18.7V/1.69-1.6A,
18.8-20.0V/1.59-1.5A,  20.1-21.4V/1.49- 1.4A,  21.5-23.0V/1.39-1.3A,
23.1-23.9V/1.29-1.25A.
24.0Vdc ≤Any Voltage ≤36.0Vdc
24.0-25.7V/1.5-1.4A,  25.8-27.6V/1.39-1.3A,  27.7-30.0V/1.29-1.2A,
30.1-32.7V/1.19-1.1A,  32.8-34.2V/1.09-1.05A,  34.3-34.9V/1.04-1.03A
35.0-36.0V/1.02-1.0A.
Note: Refer to the upper Chart or consult factory for the exact Model No. and V/A .
SINGLE OUTPUT (Model No. for example. )
MODEL NO. AC PLUG OUTPUT VOLTAGE (Vdc) OUTPUT CURRENT (A)
HES25-033500-1 WM1 3.3V  5.00A
HES25-050400-2 WM2 5.0V  4.00A
HES25-090270-3 WM3 9.0V  2.70A
HES25-120240-5 WM5 12.0V  2.40A
HES25-150200-6 WM6 15.0V  2.00A
HES25-180166-1 WM1 18.0V  1.66A
HES25-230130-2 WM2 23.0V  1.30A
HES25-240150-3 WM3 24.0V  1.50A
HES25-300120-5 WM5 30.0V  1.20A
HES25-360100-6 WM6 36.0V  1.00A
HES25-480052-1 WM1 48.0V  0.52A
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: MM [INCHES]    WEIGHT: 240g (8.5Oz).
[1] WM1,[2] WM2, [3]WM3,
[5] WM5, [6] WM6,